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Report #5 — 3/21/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,868 206,496 19
 2. Ole Miss 7,990 143,825 18
 3. South Carolina 7,417 111,258 15
 4. Arkansas 7,191 86,294 12
 5. Texas 6,389 95,845 15
 6. Mississippi State 5,663 84,953 15
 7. Clemson 4,714 61,285 13
 8. Florida State 4,658 55,904 12
 9. TCU 4,454 49,004 11
10. Florida 4,014 56,200 14
 11. Alabama 3,760 45,131 12
12. Hawaii 3,575 46,480 13
 13. Texas A&M 3,521 49,298 14
14. Rice 3,467 45,072 13
15. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,323 39,882 12
16. Southern Miss 3,165 28,489 9
17. Arizona State 3,131 31,313 10
18. Auburn 2,977 47,643 16
19. Miami, Fla. 2,946 35,355 12
20. Wichita State 2,932 32,255 11
21. East Carolina 2,783 41,746 15
 22. Virginia 2,749 35,746 13
23. Texas Tech 2,724 49,048 18
24. Tulane 2,718 43,502 16
25. Baylor 2,510 32,634 13
 26. Georgia 2,168 15,176 7
27. Vanderbilt 2,119 33,906 16
28. Cal State Fullerton 1,952 13,666 7
29. Fresno State 1,944 19,447 10
30. Nebraska 1,925 21,179 11
 31. Oregon State 1,793 14,344 8
32. Georgia Southern 1,763 24,695 14
 33. Stanford 1,527 3,054 2
34. Kentucky 1,496 19,456 13
 35. Oregon 1,426 9,984 7
36. New Mexico 1,387 11,103 8
37. Georgia Tech 1,338 25,431 19
 38. Troy 1,293 23,280 18
39. Tennessee 1,277 19,158 15
40. Oklahoma 1,265 18,975 15
 41. Louisiana-Monroe 1,261 11,356 9
 42. Texas State 1,235 17,295 14
 43. South Alabama 1,234 12,340 10
44. Kansas State 1,221 8,550 7

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,868 206,496 19
 2. Ole Miss 7,990 143,825 18
 3. South Carolina 7,417 111,258 15
 4. Texas 6,389 95,845 15
 5. Arkansas 7,191 86,294 12
 6. Mississippi State 5,663 84,953 15
 7. Clemson 4,714 61,285 13
 8. Florida 4,014 56,200 14
 9. Florida State 4,658 55,904 12
 10. Texas A&M 3,521 49,298 14
11.  Texas Tech 2,724 49,048 18
 12. TCU 4,454 49,004 11
13. Auburn 2,977 47,643 16
14. Hawaii 3,575 46,480 13
 15. Alabama 3,760 45,131 12
16. Rice 3,467 45,072 13
17. Tulane 2,718 43,502 16
18. East Carolina 2,783 41,746 15
19. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,323 39,882 12
20. Virginia 2,749 35,746 13
21. Miami, Fla. 2,946 35,355 12
22. Vanderbilt 2,119 33,906 16
23. Baylor 2,510 32,634 13
24. Wichita State 2,932 32,255 11
25. Arizona State 3,131 31,313 10
26. Southern Miss 3,165 28,489 9
27. Georgia Tech 1,338 25,431 19
28. Georgia Southern 1,763 24,695 14
29. Troy 1,293 23,280 18
30. Nebraska 1,925 21,179 11
31. Kentucky 1,496 19,456 13
32. Fresno State 1,944 19,447 10
33. Tennessee 1,277 19,158 15
34. Oklahoma 1,265 18,975 15
35. Stetson 1,157 17,366 15
36. Texas State 1,235 17,295 14
37. Long Beach State 1,183 15,386 13
 38. Georgia 2,168 15,176 7
 39. Oregon State 1,793 14,344 8
40. Cal State Fullerton 1,952 13,666 7
 41. South Alabama 1,234 12,340 10
42. Louisiana-Monroe 1,261 11,356 9
43. New Mexico 1,387 11,103 8


